
Масса Масштаб
Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата

Лит.

Разраб.
Пров.
Т.контр. Лист Листов

Н.контр.
Утв.

1:1
1

50
0

99
0

Ç1286

94
0 115

0

16
50

Ç1
1 0

Ç1
10

гл
уб

ин
а 

не
 м

ен
ее

 13
00

1500

Локальное очистное
сооружение (ЛОС)
АЭРО 0.6

80
1

ООО "Серво-Полимер"Лист РР 5, РР 8

Песок

15
00

1500

ТУ 4859-001-16243555-2014

Ç950

Кондратов М.А
Ковраев И.О
Ковраев И.О

Ковраев И.О
Ягнов С.А

50
0

99
0

Ç1286

94
0 115

0

16
50

Ç1
1 0

Ç1
10

гл
уб

ин
а 

не
 м

ен
ее

 13
00

1500

Локальное очистное
сооружение (ЛОС)
АЭРО 0.6

80
1

ООО "Серво-Полимер"Лист РР 5, РР 8

Песок

15
00

1500

ТУ 4859-001-16243555-2014

Ç950

Кондратов М.А
Ковраев И.О
Ковраев И.О

Ковраев И.О
Ягнов С.А


